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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Lauren N Bohi

Filing Report Address: 1600 E College Way

Address2:

City: Olathe Zip: 66062 County: Johnson
Home Phone: (913) 568-6727 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 15

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 | TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 I CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

j TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

; CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$943.66

$13,966.22

$14,909.88

$3,870.72

$11,039.16

$0.00

120.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/26/2024 8:29:23 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Stephanie James
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Lauren N Bohi

Date

10/23/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/19/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/10/24

10/08/24

10/05/24

09/30/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Jim McMullen
15525KesslerSt
OverlandPark KS 66221

Vickie Bohi
1600 E College Way
Olathe KS 66062

Francis Awerkamp
807 W Linn St
St Marys KS 66536

Koch Inc.
41 HE 37th St North
Wichita KS 67220

Howard Rich
50 Monument Rd, Suite

102
BalaCynwyd PA 19004

Paul Farago
PO Box 8907
Ashville NC 28814

William Ingram
Not Available
Not Available NA

JM Lapeyre
PO Box 50699
New Orleans LA 70150

Kansas Committee for

Rural Electrification
PO Box 790
Meade KS 67864

Karin Brownlee
14725 S Chalet Dr
Olathe KS 66062

John Toplikar
507 E Spruce St
Olathe KS 66061

Wendi Oberg
14482 W 118th Ten-
Olathe KS 66062

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Investment Banker

Retired

Manufacturing

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Lobbyists

Retired

Sales

Amount

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00



09/29/24

09/27/24

09/23/24

09/17/24

09/13/24

09/09/24

08/30/24

08/30/24

08/30/24

08/29/24

08/26/24

08/23/24

08/23/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

08/22/24

Fred Wingert
20920 Walmer
Stilwell K.S 66013

Mark Sutherland
4000 Main Street
Kansas City MO 64111

Marianne Sullivan

789 S Short Lane
Eagle ID 83616

Kansas Truth PAC
13000 SW Santa Fe Lake
Rd
Augusta KS 67010

Karen Cmkovich
32104 W lllth Street
Olathe KS 66061

Kansas Chamber PAC

835 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66612

Traditional Trucking Corp
PO Box 37
Belvue KS 66407

Onyx Collection
PO Box 37
Belvue KS 66407

Robert Awerkamp
812WLocustSt
St Mary's KS 66536

Game Changer Strategies
PO Box 9192
Mission KS 66201

tCeep Kansas Red PAC
9634 E. Clubhouse Ct
Wichita KS 67226

Justin Hill
735 BroadviewDr.
Lawrence KS 66044

Blue Cross Blue Shield
Kansas City PAC
2301 Main Street
Kansas City MO 64108

Ellen Beren
1739 Duckcross Cove
Wichita KS 67206

Adam Beren
1739 Duckcross Cove
Wichita KS 67206

[nger Awerkamp
S12WLocustSt

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Advertising

CEO

Retired

CEO

Manufacturing

Manager

Jewish Congregation

Oil & Gas

Homemaker

$250.00

$500.00

$260.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00



08/22/24

08/22/24

08/02/24

St Mary's KS 66536

Louise Anna Awerkamp
PO Box 62
St Marys KS 66536

Shannon Awerkamp
807WLinnSt
St Marys KS 66536

Linda Boy d
13791 S Blackfoot Dr.
OLATHE KS 66062

Check

Check

Check

Manufacturing

Homemaker

Design Consultant

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$13960.00

$6.22

$0
$0

$13966.22
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Lauren N Bohi

Date

10/21/24

10/20/24

09/17/24

09/11/24

Name and Address

Kansas GOP

PO Box 14004
Lenexa KS 66285

UPS Store
13505 SMurlen Rd
Olathe KS 66062

Firepit PR
PO Box 19602
Lenexa KS 66285

Vista Print
95 Hayden Ave
Lexington MA 2421

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Postage/Shipping Campaign Mailing

Printing

Yard signs

Printing

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

Amount

$2,910.73

$64.08

$722.26

$76.06

$3773.131

$97.59

$3870.721
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SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Lauren N Bohi

Date

05/21/24

Name and Address

Lauren Bohi

1600 E College Way
Olathe K.S 66062

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Filing Fee

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$120.001

$120.00!
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