#### Print this form or Go Back



### Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

**Termination Report** 

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Lauren N Bohi Filing Report Address: 1600 E College Way

Address2:

City: Olathe Zip: 66062 County: Johnson Home Phone: (913) 568-6727 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 15

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	care for your of the weat of the second and a production of the product of the pr	\$943.66
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$13,966.22
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$14,909.88
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$3,870.72
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$11,039.16
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	120.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/26/2024 8:29:23 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Stephanie James

### SCHEDULE A

## CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Lauren N Bohi

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	A
Data	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other		Amount
10/23/24	Jim McMullen 15525 Kessler St Overland Park KS 66221	E Funds	Investment Banker	\$250.00
10/22/24	Vickie Bohi 1600 E College Way Olathe KS 66062	Check	Retired	\$500.00
10/22/24	Francis Awerkamp 807 W Linn St St Marys KS 66536	Check	Manufacturing	\$500.00
10/19/24	Koch Inc. 4111 E 37th St North Wichita KS 67220	Check		\$500.00
10/18/24	Howard Rich 50 Monument Rd, Suite 102 Bala Cynwyd PA 19004	Check	Retired	\$500.00
10/18/24	Paul Farago PO Box 8907 Ashville NC 28814	Check	Retired	\$500.00
10/18/24	William Ingram Not Available Not Available NA	Check	Retired	\$500.00
10/18/24	JM Lapeyre PO Box 50699 New Orleans LA 70150	Check	Retired	\$500.00
10/10/24	Kansas Committee for Rural Electrification PO Box 790 Meade KS 67864	Check		\$500.00
10/08/24	Karin Brownlee 14725 S Chalet Dr Olathe KS 66062	E Funds	Lobbyists	\$100.00
10/05/24	John Toplikar 507 E Spruce St Olathe KS 66061	Check	Retired	\$500.00
09/30/24	Wendi Oberg 14482 W 118th Terr Olathe KS 66062	Check	Sales	\$500.00

9/29/24	Fred Wingert 20920 Walmer Stilwell KS 66013	E Funds	Advertising	\$250.00
)9/27/24	Mark Sutherland 4000 Main Street Kansas City MO 64111	E Funds	CEO	\$500.00
)9/23/24	Marianne Sullivan 789 S Short Lane Eagle ID 83616	E Funds	Retired	\$260.00
09/17/24	Kansas Truth PAC 13000 SW Santa Fe Lake Rd Augusta KS 67010	Check		\$500.00
09/13/24	Karen Crnkovich 32104 W 111th Street Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	CEO	\$100.00
09/09/24	Kansas Chamber PAC 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
08/30/24	Traditional Trucking Corp PO Box 37 Belvue KS 66407	Check		\$500.00
08/30/24	Onyx Collection PO Box 37 Belvue KS 66407	Check		\$500.00
08/30/24	Robert Awerkamp 812 W Locust St St Mary's KS 66536	Check	Manufacturing	\$500.00
08/29/24	Game Changer Strategies PO Box 9192 Mission KS 66201	E Funds		\$500.00
08/26/24	Keep Kansas Red PAC 9634 E. Clubhouse Ct Wichita KS 67226	Check		\$500.00
08/23/24	Justin Hill 735 Broadview Dr. Lawrence KS 66044	Check	Manager	\$500.00
08/23/24	Blue Cross Blue Shield Kansas City PAC 2301 Main Street Kansas City MO 64108	Check		\$500.00
08/22/24	Ellen Beren 1739 Duckcross Cove Wichita KS 67206	E Funds	Jewish Congregation	\$500.00
.08/22/24	Adam Beren 1739 Duckcross Cove Wichita KS 67206	E Funds	Oil & Gas	\$500.00
08/22/24	Inger Awerkamp 812 W Locust St	Check	Homemaker	\$500.00

4.5 C	St Mary's KS 66536			
08/22/24	Louise Anna Awerkamp PO Box 62 St Marys KS 66536	Check	Manufacturing	\$500.00
08/22/24	Shannon Awerkamp 807 W Linn St St Marys KS 66536	Check	Homemaker	\$500.00
08/02/24	Linda Boyd 13791 S Blackfoot Dr. OLATHE KS 66062	Check	Design Consultant	\$500.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$13960.00
Total Uniter	nized Contributions (\$50 or less	)		\$6.22
Sale of Poli	tical Materials (Unitemized)			\$0
	butions When Contributor Not	(nown		\$0
	EIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$13966.22

#### **SCHEDULE C**

# EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Lauren N Bohi

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/21/24	Kansas GOP PO Box 14004 Lenexa KS 66285	Postage/Shipping Campaign Mailing	\$2,910.73
10/20/24	UPS Store 13505 S Murlen Rd Olathe KS 66062	Printing	\$64.08
09/17/24	Firepit PR PO Box 19602 Lenexa KS 66285	Yard signs	\$722.26
09/11/24	Vista Print 95 Hayden Ave Lexington MA 2421	Printing	\$76.06
Total Itemize	d Expenditures This Period		\$3773.13
	nized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$97.59
	ENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEME	NTS THIS PERIOD	\$3870.72

### **SCHEDULE D**

## **OTHER TRANSACTIONS**

#### Candidate: Lauren N Bohi

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
05/21/24	Lauren Bohi 1600 E College Way Olathe KS 66062	Filing Fee	\$120.00
TOTAL OTHE	R TRANSACTIONS		\$120.00